
Tax Unit ID: 301
Parcel #: 0193002005002000

Tax Unit: SOLDIER TWP 301 Value: 20,104

CAMA #: 019 30 0 20 05 002 00 0 00
Sec: 30 Twn: 10 Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal:     

CORE00074
CORELOGIC COMMERCIAL

    

Owner: LECHNER, DANIEL L Legal: PLEASANT HILL LANE E 1/2 OF LOTS 11 & 12 N ROCHESTER 
SUB

LECHNER, MARSILENA K

LECHNER, MARSILENA K

Tax Year Type Statement #

2022 RL 543191

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 1,277.79 1,277.79 2,555.58

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202704172-1 12/21/2022

1,277.79 0.00

12/20/2022

0.00

1 1,277.79

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

1,277.79

LAWYERS TITLE 
OF KANSAS INC

Check #Name/Amnt: 122252              LAWYERS TITLE OF KANSAS INC           1277.79

202730595-1 04/26/2023

1,277.79 0.00

04/26/2023

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

1,277.79

0.00

0.00

**********

1,277.79

CoreLogic

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 1,277.79 1,277.79 0.00 2,555.58

2,555.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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